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                Dettaglio del bene
                                                                                    Vendita

                99 000 €

            

            
                	17,37 m²
	1
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                Dettaglio del bene
                                                                                    Vendita

                237 000 €

            

            
                	40 m²
	1
	1
	 
	
    
        
    
    
        
    




            

            
                BILOCALE ALL'ULTIMO PIANO
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                Dettaglio del bene
                                                                                    Vendita

                298 000 €

            

            
                	63 m²
	1
	1
	 
	
    
        
    
    
        
    




            

            
                ESCLUSIVITA TRILOCALE CHE...
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                Dettaglio del bene
                                                                                    Vendita

                277 000 €

            

            
                	48 m²
	1
	1
	 
	
    
        
    
    
        
    




            

            
                ESCLUSIVITA BILOCALE IN P...
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